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FIXTURE TYPE: _________________________________________

JOB NAME: _____________________________________________

DESCRIPTION
Belled metal shade with plated or painted finish.
Includes Eggcrate Louver.

COLOR
Antique bronze, black, chrome, satin nickel.

LAMP
Low-voltage MR16 lamp up to 35 watts (not included).

USAGE
Available for use on Aero, Curly Torpedo, Tilt, Torpedo,
Torpedo Pendant (sold separately).

WEIGHT
0.20 lb./0.09 kg. ±

700AERBELL COLOR

BZ ANTIQUE BRONZE
BK BLACK
CH CHROME
SN SATIN NICKEL

2.7"
67 mm

3.3"
84 mm

Shown approx. 20% actual size.
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